Sheriff Home

Johnson County lowa Jail Roster

Johnson County

Inmate View

@ All © Recent Bookings

Name Search

Update Results

All Inmates (79)

<4+ Show all charges

Date Booked

+

11/13/2024 11:48 AM

5/7/2025 03:05 AM

5/24/2025 03:39 PM

1/20/2025 08:09 AM

4/30/2025 09:08 AM

5/5/2025 01:22 PM

10/28/2024 07:19 PM

4/17/2025 02:55 PM

4/26/2025 04:17 PM

3/25/2025 04:03 PM

5/17/2025 09:28 PM

5/24/2025 05:25 PM

5/23/2025 02:03 PM

4/12/2025 05:05 PM

5/17/2025 04:20 PM

4/14/2025 01:03 PM

Date3Bi@dke2b 03:34 PM

Jail Roster

lowa

Complaints

Name

ADAME, ABINADI SANTOS
ASH, DEREK NIKOLAUS
AUGUSTINE, LAKEITHA
BAKER, HEATHER MARIE
BATTLES, CORTEZ CARLOS
BERNARD, NICHOLAS JAMES
BODE, LACEY LARIE

CAPI, JENNIFER AMERICA
CARTER, STEPHEN LAMAR
CHAMPION, JASON WAYNE
COOPER, MICHAEL ANTHONY
CURRY, PORSCHA CIERRA
CURRY, STEPHON TRAVELL
DALE, JERRY DARNELL
DIAZ, ANDRES LEE

DOTSON, RYAN XAVIER

REPBERN, SHAWN MICHAEL

Date
Age Released

23

45

20

41

38

21

35

32

42

35

36

32

26

35

43

31

Age Date

Housing Facility

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

WASHINGTON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

HOHSIBORACIUNTY

Details

Details


https://www.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/department-of-sheriff
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/complaints/list
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131891
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134226
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134496
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133873
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134112
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134198
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131673
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133884
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134016
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133532
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134401
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134499
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134475
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133815
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134397
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133846
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133374

BatPH L33 01:07 PM

+

+

5/24/2025 04:19 PM

5/4/2025 06:48 PM

2/3/2025 04:11 AM

3/29/2025 05:16 PM

5/12/2025 10:53 PM

4/4/2025 10:02 AM

1/15/2025 03:48 PM

5/26/2025 03:12 PM

3/17/2025 01:25 AM

3/18/2025 03:07 PM

4/24/2025 09:25 PM

4/25/2025 01:10 PM

2/16/2025 01:08 PM

5/26/2025 03:13 AM

4/4/2025 03:03 PM

5/16/2025 07:42 AM

4/22/2025 04:12 AM

4/10/2025 03:10 PM

5/10/2025 08:07 AM

4/29/2025 10:23 AM

5/23/2025 01:00 PM

5/22/2025 03:43 PM

5/8/2025 04:17 PM

10/21/2024 10:43 AM

4/27/2025 07:08 AM

5/23/2025 09:33 AM

5/26/2025 03:10 AM

7/26/2023 07:49 AM

2/18/2025 10:24 PM

Pate2B@dkeb 09:10 PM

EQEEMAN ZUNIGA, JENIFER LYNN
GATLIN, VERONICA FAYE
GINGERICH, CHRISTOPHER IRVAN
HALTER, JUSTIN JOSEPH
HARPER, BENYANA JACQUISE
HUGHES, TAGIAN DIMITRI

HULTINE, JOSHUA CHARLES

HURTADO VELA, ALEJANDRO JOSE

ISBELL, JENNIFER ANNE

JOHNSON, JEREMIAH EDWARD HENRY

JOHNSON, LARON WILLIAM

JONES, DERRILL ROMERO

JONES, ROBERT DENAIL

KAPAYOU, ANTHONY BRIAN DAREAU

KEITH, JEREMY NATHANIEL

KELLY, JAILYN VONTRELL

KELLY, SHAWN JAY

LAGOS, FERMIN

LARACRUZ, RAFAEL ANTONIO

LEWIS, DARNELL EDWARD GLENN

LOPEZCOREA, LUCY SARAHI

LUGO, CLAUDIO

MARATRE HARRIEL, MALIK

MARRERO, NAMIR SHANNON

MARTIN, JERMEZE LAMONT

MARTINEZ ZAVALA, BRYAN

MCCLAINE, RANDOLPH MICHAEL

MCLAURIN, ANTONIO EUGENE

MCVAY, SIDNEY JERMAINE

MEJIA AGUILAR, PABLO MOISES

N&beOR, RYAN NEIL

Date
ﬁ%e Released

48
51
46
24
25
33
34
40
50
23
43
49
28
36
26
50

31

29
29
29
20
41
37
21
60
39
32
41

2ge Date

HRUSIRE Mgt Y

HENRY COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
HENRY COUNTY
HENRY COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
LINN COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

WASHINGTON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

HOHBIBGRAMBOWNTY

DeT%iIs
_)

>

Details


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134424
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134498
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134181
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132819
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133598
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134316
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133679
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132607
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134524
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133426
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133443
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133981
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133995
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132997
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134521
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133681
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134368
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133949
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133768
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134277
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134075
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134473
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134454
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134244
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131541
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134040
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134470
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134520
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/124724
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133018
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132943

Date'Be%ey 0615 PM

+

+

5/12/2025 06:28 PM

2/14/2025 02:12 AM

5/20/2025 12:08 PM

5/7/2025 01:54 PM

3/10/2025 05:35 PM

2/17/2025 09:43 AM

5/26/2025 10:25 PM

2/4/2025 03:09 AM

5/23/2025 09:41 PM

5/23/2025 06:05 PM

4/18/2025 12:14 PM

5/23/2025 03:22 PM

5/20/2025 09:34 PM

8/28/2024 05:06 PM

5/18/2025 07:57 PM

4/19/2025 01:56 AM

5/14/2025 04:30 PM

4/25/2025 05:00 PM

5/8/2025 05:34 PM

5/23/2025 10:20 PM

2/25/2025 11:09 PM

4/30/2025 03:19 AM

4/13/2025 02:32 PM

5/19/2025 03:47 PM

5/24/2025 07:27 PM

4/1/2025 10:33 PM

5/8/2025 06:08 PM

5/12/2025 02:35 AM

4/7/2025 06:14 AM

BateoBuak@4 04:40 PM

MENJIVAR, MARTIN EDGARDO
MILLER, XAVIER DEANDRE
MONTOYABONILLA, JONY NAHUA
MORROW, MICHAEL EMMANUEL
MPIA, GAEL EWAWA

PERRY, JOSHUA RAPHAEL
PETERSON, BRYCE LAURENCE
PHILLIPS, JOSHUA PARKER

RAY SALTER, DEMARIO DEMARQUEZ
REDD-DONALD, SHEYMOUHR QUINTN
REHWINKEL, KELLI DENEENE

RILEY FISHER, NATHAN

RIPPERTON, JUSTIN DONOVAN
ROBERTS, NATALIE RENEE

SEALS, ROBERT EARL

SNIPES, RONALD LEROY

SNYDER, DUSTIN VERTON
SORENSON, HUNTER JOSEPH
STATE, JEREMY ROBERT

STROUP, SARAH LYNN

TEEL, ANTHONY RAY

TIJERINA FLORES, CARLOS ABRAHA
TURNER, MARCUS ANTONIO
UPCHURCH, ANTHONY DUSHON
VOGEL, MICHAEL JOSEPH

WATSON, ANTAVIS DANTE WARDELL
WATSON, ANTAVIS MARICE WARDELL
WHITEHOUSE, EDWARD |

WOODS, JUSTIN MICHAEL

WRIGHT, MEKHI LAVELLE

MOUWBIES, ALI ALFRED ALI

Date
i%e Released

30
30
22
28
34
55
28
20
24
45
26
46
46
46
57
40
28
43
33
38
44
45
55
31
25
44
57
43
20

Atle Date

WERHY FEERMGOUNTY  peRils

HENRY COUNTY

WASHINGTON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

WASHINGTON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

WASHINGTON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

Holsing Baditity

>

>

Details


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133740
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134314
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132952
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134432
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134232
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133334
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133001
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134525
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132834
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134481
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134477
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133899
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134476
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134438
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130755
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134414
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133909
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134341
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134000
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134245
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134482
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133113
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134087
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133841
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134428
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134500
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133644
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134246
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134305
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133718
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130830

Date
Bate Beeked Name Age Rai€ased Heusing Faeility Betails

Released
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